
Inspiring Learning About the World, presented by
GREAT DECISIONS

TOPIC

All sessions are from 6:30 - 8:30 p.m.

GAINESVILLE CAMPUS
Martha Nesbitt Building 
Cleveland Room 3110A 
Phone: (678) 717-3639 

After 5 p.m.: (770) 480-8383

CUMMING CAMPUS 
University Center | Ga 400 

Room 162 
Phone: (470) 239-3102

Session 1: Iran 
Presenter: Dr. Christopher Jespersen, dean of the 
College of Arts & Letters

Monday, Jan. 14 Thursday, Jan. 17

Session 2: Myanmar and Southeast Asia
Presenter: Dr. Richard Byers, associate professor, 
Department of History, Anthropology, Religion, 
and Philosophy

Monday, Jan. 21
(Martin Luther King Jr. Day) Thursday, Jan. 24

Session 3: NATO
Presenter: Dr. Craig Greathouse, associate 
professor, Department of International Affairs 
and Political Science

Monday, Jan. 28 Thursday, Jan. 31

Session 4: Threat Assessment
Presenter: Dr. Dlynn Armstrong-Williams, head 
of the Department of International Affairs and 
Political Science

Monday, Feb. 4 Thursday, Feb. 7

Session 5: China in Africa 
Presenter: Dr. Sungshin Kim, assistant professor, 
Department of History, Anthropology, Religion, 
and Philosophy

Monday, Feb. 11 Thursday, Feb. 14

Session 6: Egypt 
Presenter: Dr. Victoria Hightower, assistant 
professor, Department of History, Anthropology, 
Religion, and Philosophy

Monday, Feb. 18 Thursday, Feb. 21

Session 7: Future of the Euro 
Presenter: Dr. Lance Bardsley, assistant professor, 
Department of International Affairs and Political 
Science

Monday, Feb. 25 Thursday, Feb. 28

Session 8: Humanitarian Intervention 
Presenter: Dr. Randy Parish Jr., professor, 
Department of International Affairs and Political 
Science

Monday, March 4 Thursday, March 7

If you need this document in an alternate format for accessibility purposes (e.g. Braille, large print, audio, etc.), please contact the 
University Relations department at university.relations@ung.edu or 706-864-1950.


